

Base Line Item Detail					North American Pipeline Services LLC		National Water Main Cleaning Company		Mount Construction Co., Inc.		Earle Asphalt Company	
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,250.00	\$15,250.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00
2	5B00VID	7,700.00	L.F.	Video Inspection of Pipes	\$1.50	\$11,550.00	\$5.30	\$40,810.00	\$2.25	\$17,325.00	\$2.60	\$20,020.00
3	5W06CDV	3,600.00	L.F.	Cleaning Existing Storm Drains, 12" to 24" diameter	\$20.00	\$72,000.00	\$15.00	\$54,000.00	\$6.00	\$21,600.00	\$10.08	\$36,288.00
4	5W05CDV	2,900.00	L.F.	Cleaning Existing Storm Drains, 24" to 48" diameter	\$20.00	\$58,000.00	\$25.00	\$72,500.00	\$6.00	\$17,400.00	\$15.28	\$44,312.00
5	5W04CDV	1,200.00	L.F.	Clean Existing Storm Drains, over 48" Diameter	\$20.00	\$24,000.00	\$70.00	\$84,000.00	\$7.00	\$8,400.00	\$24.38	\$29,256.00
6	2BETU0B	1.00	L.S.	Environmental Testing for Unsuitable and Excess Materials (NO-BID)	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
7	5CFAD0B	1.00	C.P.	Force Account for Drainage Repairs (NO-BID)	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
8	8A01MPT	1.00	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$412,000.00	\$412,000.00	\$398,737.13	\$398,737.13
9	8B17MPT	2.00	Each	Furnishing Truck with Mounted Attenuator	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$18,720.00	\$37,440.00
10	8B26MPT	60.00	Each	Installation, Maintenance, and Removal of Lane Closing	\$2,500.00	\$150,000.00	\$4,542.50	\$272,550.00	\$500.00	\$30,000.00	\$1.00	\$60.00
Base Total						\$416,450.00		\$616,515.00		\$635,725.00		\$713,113.13